
LOT 1 CORNER AT COMMERCE BLVD
S/D.

TEXAS ROADHOUSE HOLDINGS LLC
6040 DUTCHMANS LANE
LOUISVILLE, KY 40205

35-3S-16-02545-101
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0

2,191,156

1401/2116 12/20/2019 WD Q V 01 1,400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAVEPS LAKE CITY LLC
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39128 COMMERCIAL 0 01/08/2020

HX Base Yr

177 NW KNIGHTS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 28 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 14 100
RMS 11 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5600 04 8,282 118.3284 91.11 754,573 2020 2020 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 RESTAURANT  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 7978

BAS 7,978 100 7,978 697,801

CAN 400 30 120 10,496

CAN 615 30 184 16,093

8,993 8,282 724,390

BAS=[ORIG=-8,-21] S20 W4 S43 E4 S36 E46 N15 E41 N36 W4 N48
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CAN=[ORIG=75,-21] E10 S40 W10 N40 $
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 73,000.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2021 2020 100 116,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,130.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2021 2020 100 6,260

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 8.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 12,000

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 30 12 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2021 2020 100 3,960

5 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 7,976.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2021 2020 100 19,940

158,960

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 86,684.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 1,300,260


